1
A l l p r i c e s e x c l u s i v e o f V A T
iii
T e l e p h o n e : 0 1 2 5 5 2 2 0 1 2 3 F a x : 0 1 2 5 5 2 2 1 4 2 2
BS  EN
847
Our world wide website shows latest details of
literature and products available from the Titman group

How to use this catalogue
Tips on using Titman Cutters
How to order your cutter
This new catalogue is the largest ever
produced by Titman Tip Tools. It offers
cutters on imperial and metric shanks, plus
a whole section on Spindle/Profile tooling.
In total, the catalogue contains over 4,500
products on varying shank diameters. This
catalogue has many new products and
concepts, plus an additional section
showing our routing accessories.
Titman's Terms and Conditions apply.
Errors and omissions excepted.
New products are listed in a magenta
colour for easy reference i.e TSSR31.
Please take time to look out for them.
Symbols
16,000
T15
0.40 1/64
0.79 1/32
1.00
1.19 3/64
1.59 1/16
1.98 5/64
2.00
2.78 7/64
3.00
3.18 1/8
3.57 9/64
4.00 5/32
4.37 11/64
4.76 3/16
5.00
5.16 13/64
5.56 7/32
5.95 15/64
6.00
6.35 1/4
6.75 17/64
7.00
7.14 9/32
7.54 19/64
7.94 5/16
8.00
mm inch mm inch
8.33 21/64
8.73 11/32
9.00
9.13 23/64
9.53 3/8
9.92 25/64
10.00
10.32 13/32
10.72 27/64
11.00
11.11 7/16
11.51 29/64
11.91 15/32
mm inch
12.00
12.30 31/64
12.70 1/2
13.00
13.10 33/64
13.49 17/32
13.89 35/64
14.00
14.29 9/16
14.68 37/64
15.00
15.08 18/32